PESB C1) Completers by Demographics 2015-2016

Certification Status/Year
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2009-2010
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012

2011-2012

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

ProgramType
ROUTE 3

ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

ROUTE 3

ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

CredentialType
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Gender

< 7T

-n

< 7

-

Race Ethnicity

Sl B - R 3 = R - el - 0 - - - R - R B - e

o

=

Number
4

1

17



Certification Status/Year
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

2014-2015

Institution Code
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

232

ProgramType
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ROUTE 3

TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

CredentialType
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

Credential Role
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Gender

< £ £ £ £

< 2 7™

-n

Race Ethnicity
B

gz =2z =T

== Fl 2T

MISSING

s = T > =

o I -

Number
1

1

21



Certification Status/Year Institution Code ProgramType CredentialType Credential Role Gender  Race Ethnicity Number
2014-2015 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST TEACHER M I 1
2014-2015 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST TEACHER M W 3
2015-2016 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST SCHOOL COUNSELOR F B 1
2015-2016 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST SCHOOL COUNSELOR M W 1
2015-2016 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST TEACHER F B 1
2015-2016 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST TEACHER F H 1
2015-2016 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST TEACHER F W 4
2015-2016 232 TRADITIONAL FIRST TEACHER M w 1



