## PESB C1) Completers by Demographics 2015-2016

Certification Status/Year	Institution Code	ProgramType	CredentialType	Credential Role	Gender	Race Ethnicity	Number
2009-2010	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	4
2009-2010	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	M	A	1
2009-2010	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	3
2009-2010	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	M	W	1
2009-2010	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Н	1
2009-2010	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	23
2009-2010	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	В	1
2009-2010	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	4
2010-2011	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	1
2010-2011	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	1
2010-2011	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	2
2010-2011	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	4
2010-2011	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Α	1
2010-2011	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	28
2010-2011	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	I	1
2010-2011	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	5
2011-2012	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	A	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	M	W	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Α	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Р	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	17

Certification Status/Year	Institution Code	ProgramType	CredentialType	Credential Role	Gender	Race Ethnicity	Number
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	В	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	Н	1
2011-2012	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	2
2012-2013	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	M	W	1
2012-2013	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	2
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	2
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	M	W	1
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	В	2
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Н	1
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	25
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	Н	2
2012-2013	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	2
2013-2014	232	ROUTE 3	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	3
2013-2014	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	MISSING	1
2013-2014	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	1
2013-2014	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Α	1
2013-2014	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Н	1
2013-2014	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	20
2013-2014	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	8
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	В	1
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	W	4
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	M	W	1
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Н	2
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	21
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	А	1

Certification Status/Year	Institution Code	ProgramType	CredentialType	Credential Role	Gender	Race Ethnicity	Number
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	I	1
2014-2015	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	3
2015-2016	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	F	В	1
2015-2016	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	SCHOOL COUNSELOR	M	W	1
2015-2016	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	В	1
2015-2016	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	Н	1
2015-2016	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	F	W	4
2015-2016	232	TRADITIONAL	FIRST	TEACHER	M	W	1